
BURGERS

CHICKEN SHAKES &
FROZEN CUSTARD

Our customer 100% Angus beef, no hormones or antibiotics ever, humanely raised

ShackBurger

SmokeShake

ShackMeister

Cheeseburger with lettuce, tomato,
ShackSauce

Cheeseburger with cherry peppers,
veal bacon, ShackSauce

Cheeseburger topped with crispy shallots,
ShackSauce

Cheeseburger

Shack Stack

‘Shroom Burger

All-natural beef patty with cheese and your
choice of toppings on a toasted potato bun

Cheeseburger topped with a Shroom Burger 
with lettuce, tomato, ShackSauce

Crisp-fried mushroom filled with a blend of 
melted cheeses, topped with lettuce, tomato, ShackSauce

Want to add lettuce, tomato, onion or pickles? 
Just ask! It’s on us!

Chicken Shack

Spicy Chicken Shack

Chicken Bites

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, pickles,
herb mayo

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, pickles, spicy ShackSauce

Crispy, whole white meat bites served with
honey mustard or BBQ

Hand breaded to order, no antibiotics ever, 100% chicken breast

Soft, premium ice cream made in house daily with the good stuff

Featured Shake
Best sips of the season — here for a (very) short time

Vanilla Chocolate Salted Caramel
Black & White Strawberry Peanut Butter

Classic Shakes
Hand spun every single time

Floats
Coke Float, Creamsicle

Cups & Cones
Vanilla or Chocolate

FLAT - TOP DOGS

CRINKLE CUT FRIES

CONCRETES

Hot Dog

Cheese Dog

ShackMeister Dog

100% all-beef hot dog

100% all-beef hot dog topped with cheese sauce

100% all-beef hot dog topped with cheese sauce,
crispy shallots

Fries

Cheese Fries

High Heat Fries

Topped with cheese sauce

Cheese fries topped with cherry peppers

Crispy and cut from golden potatoes

Our house-made Shack ice cream blended with mix-ins

Shack Attack

Strawberry & Banana Trifle

Design Your Own

Chocolate frozen custard, fudge sauce, 
cookie dough, chocolate pearls, chocolate sprinkles

Vanilla frozen custard, strawberry sauce, 
banana, shortbread cookie

Choose Vanilla or Chocolate frozen 
custard and your choice of mix-ins

Mix-ins:
Strawberry Sauce | Fudge Sauce | Caramel Sauce | Bananas
Peanut Sauce | Shortbread Cookie | Dark Chocolate Chunks 
C ookie Dough | C hocolate Sprinkles

Before placing your order, please inform your cashier if a person in your party has a food allergy. All prices include VAT.

Single   235
Double   355

Single   330
Double   450

Single   255
Double   375

₺
₺

₺
₺

₺
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210 gr
343 gr

256 gr
389 gr

228 gr
361 gr

Single   230
Double   350

₺
₺

170 gr
303 gr

Single   355
Double   475

₺
₺

320 gr
440 gr

Single   230₺ 190 gr

Single   200
Double   265

₺
₺

160 gr
240 gr

6-count   130
10-count   190

₺
₺

80 gr
120 gr

205₺ 160 gr

115₺ 130 gr

125₺ 155 gr

135₺ 183 gr

Small      80
Regular      90

₺
₺

112 gr
168 gr

Small   100
Regular   120

₺
₺

162 gr
243 gr

Small   105
Regular   125

₺
₺

190 gr
271 gr

Single     95
Double   100

₺
₺

140 gr
280 gr

100₺ 588 gr

205₺ 428 gr

Single   130
Double   145

₺
₺

182 gr
364 gr

Single   130
Double   145

₺
₺

182 gr
364 gr

Single      95
Double   100

₺
₺

182 gr
364 gr

23₺

260₺

vegetarian



ISTINYE

DRINKS
Featured Lemonade
Ask for our seasonal flavor

Regular 115₺
Large 125₺

Lemonade
Made in house

Regular     95₺
Large  105₺

Fifty/Fifty
Half lemonade, half iced tea

Regular     90₺
Large  100₺

Iced Tea
Brewed fresh daily

Regular     90₺
Large  100₺

Fountain Soda
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Sprite, Fanta Orange

Regular     85₺
Large     95₺

Fresh Orange Juice

Bottled Water

Sparkling Water

Ayran

120₺

30₺

50₺

60₺

448 ml
672 ml

448 ml
672 ml

448 ml
672 ml

448 ml
672 ml

336 ml

500 ml

250 ml

300 ml

HOT MENU
Spicy ShakeMeister Burger
With our own hot pepper blend, topped with crispy onions, chopped
cherry peppers and ShackSauce.

Hot Chicken
Crispy, white-meat chicken breast spiced with our own hot pepper
blend, topped with pickles and Shack-made cherry pepper slaw

We Stand For Something Good
We work with the best ranchers, farmers and suppliers to source premium ingredients. All our beef and chicken are 100% all-natural with no added
hormones ever and are halal certified. What’s sweeter? Our vanilla and chocolate frozen custard are made from real sugar, never from corn syrup.

Fiyat Değişiklik Tarihi:
03.12.2024

HOT DRINKS

Espresso 55₺ 56 ml

Double Espresso 65₺ 112 ml

Americano 65₺ 336 ml

Latte 75₺ 336 ml

Cappuccino 75₺ 336 ml

280₺

230₺

Hot Fries
Crispy crinkle cut fries spiced with our own hot pepper
blend, served with Shack ranch sauce.

Hot Cheese Fries
Crispy crinkle cut fries topped with cheese sauce and spiced with our
own hot pepper blend, served with Shack ranch sauce.

105₺

135₺

256 gr

220 gr

168 gr

243 gr


