



Our customer 100% Angus beef, no hormones or antibiotics ever, humanely raised

ShackBurger	Single	<b>235</b> ₺	210 gr
Cheeseburger with lettuce, tomato,	Double	355₺	343 gr
ShackSauce			Ü
SmokeShake	Single	330₺	256 gr
Cheeseburger with cherry peppers,	Double	<b>450</b> ₺	389 gr
veal bacon, ShackSauce			
Shack Meister Shack Meister	Single	255‡.	228 gr
	_		0
Cheeseburger topped with crispy shallots,	Double	<b>375</b> ₺	361 gr
ShackSauce			

•			
Cheeseburger	Single	<b>230</b> ₺	170 gr
All-natural beef patty with cheese and your	Double	<b>350</b> ₺	303 gr
choice of toppings on a toasted potato bun			
Shack Stack	Single	<b>355</b> ₺	320 gr
Cheeseburger topped with a Shroom Burger with lettuce, tomato, ShackSauce	Double	<b>475</b> ₺	440 gr

**'Shroom Burger ②** vegetarian **Single 230**<sup>₺</sup> 190 gr Crisp-fried mushroom filled with a blend of melted cheeses, topped with lettuce, tomato, ShackSauce

Want to add lettuce, tomato, onion or pickles? Just ask! It's on us!

## **CHICKEN**

Hand breaded to order, no antibiotics ever, 100% chicken breast

Chicken Shack	Single	<b>200</b> ₺	160 gr
Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, pickles,	Double	<b>265</b> ₺	240 gr
herb mayo			
Spicy Chicken Shack		205₺	160 gr
Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, pickles, spicy	ShackSauc	e	
Chicken Bites	6-count	130表	80 ar

Chicken Bites	6-count	130₺	80 gr
Crispy, whole white meat bites served with	10-count	<b>190</b> ₺	120 gr
honey mustard or BBQ			· ·

### **FLAT - TOP DOGS**

100% all-beef hot dog	1131	130 gr
Cheese Dog 100% all-beef hot dog topped with cheese sauce	125₺	155 gr
ShackMeister Dog 100% all-beef hot dog topped with cheese sauce, crispy shallots	135₺	183 gr



#### **CRINKLE CUT FRIES**

Crispy and cut from golden potatoes

Crispy and cur from golden polatoes			
Fries	Small	<b>80</b> ₺	112 gr
	Regular	<b>90</b> ₺	168 gr
Cheese Fries	Small	100₺	162 gr
Topped with cheese sauce	Regular	120₺	243 gr
<b>High Heat Fries</b> Cheese fries topped with cherry peppers	Small Regular		190 gr 271 gr



Soft, premium ice cream made in house daily with the good stuff

Featured Shake —	,	<b>260</b> ₺ <b>–</b>
Best sips of the season — here for	a (very) short time	

Classic Shakes
205 ₺ 428 g
Hand spun every single time

Vanilla Chocolate Salted Caramel

Black & White Strawberry Peanut Butter

		•	
Floats		100 t	588 g
Coke Float, Creamsi	icle		

Cups & Cones	Single	<b>95</b> ₺	140 g
Vanilla or Chocolate	Double	100₺	280 gı

# $\stackrel{ o}{ o}$ CONCRETES

with mix-	ins	
Single	130₺	182 gr
Double	145₺	364 gr
sprinkles		
	Single	Single 130 the prinkles

Strawberry & Banana Trifle	Single	130₺	182 gr
Vanilla frozen custard, strawberry sauce,	Double	145₺	364 gr
banana, shortbread cookie			

Design Your Own	Single	<b>95</b> ₺	182 gr
Choose Vanilla or Chocolate frozen	Double	100₺	364 gr
custard and your choice of mix-ins			

Strawberry Sauce | Fudge Sauce | Caramel Sauce | Bananas Peanut Sauce | Shortbread Cookie | Dark Chocolate Chunks C ookie Dough | C hocolate Sprinkles

# DRINKS

#### Featured Lemonade —— Regular 115₺

Ask for our seasonal flavor

Large 125₺

<b>Lemonade</b> Made in house	Regular Large		448 ml 672 ml
Fifty/Fifty Half lemonade, half iced tea	Regular Large		448 ml 672 ml
<b>Iced Tea</b> Brewed fresh daily	Regular Large		
<b>Fountain Soda</b> Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero Sprite, Fanta Orange	Regular Large		448 ml 672 ml
Fresh Orange Juice		120₺	336 ml
Bottled Water		<b>30</b> ₺	500 ml
Sparkling Water		50₺	250 ml
Ayran		60₺	300 ml



Espresso	<b>55</b> ₺	56 ml
Double Espresso	<b>65</b> ₺	112 ml
Americano	<b>65</b> ₺	336 ml
Latte	<b>75</b> ₺	336 ml
Cappuccino	<b>75</b> ₺	336 ml



# **■ HOT MENU**

Spicy ShakeMeister Burger

**280**老 256 gr

**135**<sup> \*</sup> 243 gr

With our own hot pepper blend, topped with crispy onions, chopped cherry peppers and ShackSauce.

Hot Chicken 230₺ 220 gr

Crispy, white-meat chicken breast spiced with our own hot pepper blend, topped with pickles and Shack-made cherry pepper slaw

Hot Fries 105₺ 168 gr

Crispy crinkle cut fries spiced with our own hot pepper blend, served with Shack ranch sauce.

Hot Cheese Fries

Crispy crinkle cut fries topped with cheese sauce and spiced with our own hot pepper blend, served with Shack ranch sauce.